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

2024-0483 Subject
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12/9/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34711
NBHD

Legal Description

PALISADES PHASE I LOT 127 PB 32 PG 55-57 ORB 6191 PG 708

FLCLERMONT 34711

9906 SPRING LAKE DR

Current Owner

GUTTRICH JODIE L AND JILL HOYLE

Property Location
Site Address 9906 SPRING LAKE DR

CLERMONT

03-29-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE

TOTALS

Living Are
2,265

0
0

2,265

Gross Are
2,265

552
222

Eff Area

2,2653,039

2265
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
314,098 304,675 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

4508

3432061 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY MHS

11-22-25-1005-000-12700
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 102,300

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

102,300
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

62,000.00

Depth 
Factor

1.65

Land
Value

102,300

Units
Notes

Adj Class Val
Loc

Factor
Shp

Factor
Phys

Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 102,300

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

102,300
0

LL

0.0000

0003

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

685

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 304,675

Year Built 1995

0Functional Obsol

% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 314,098

Base Rate 116.40

Effective Area 2265

2024-0483 Comp 1
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12/9/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3432061 By

Value Summary

1995
1995
1995
1995

Code Description Unit PriceUnits
35.00
5.38
3.50

6000.00

336.00
574.00

1693.00
1.00

SWIMMING POOL - RESIDENTIAL
POOL/COOL DECK
SCREEN ENCLOSED STRUCTURE
HOT TUB/SPA

POL2
PLD2
SEN2
HTB2

85.00
70.00
40.00
50.00

%GoodYear Blt
SF
SF
SF
UT

Type Effect Yr
1995
1995
1995
1995

RCN
11760.00
3088.00
5926.00
6000.00

Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

9,996
2,162
2,370
3,000

Parcel Notes
95 ADD MODEL HOME RS 022196
00FC QG FROM 600 RS 081099
04 LOC FROM 100 FER 012604
05 LL FROM FF LOC FROM 100 FER 031605
3197/1020 THOMAS A & KAY MUELLER TO JULIE A & ROBERT J ZELENDA JR HW
07FC VIEW OF GOLF COURSE AND LAKE SFR IN EXCELLENT COND QG FROM 625 LOC FROM 90 DN 101106
09X RENEWAL CARD RETURNED WITH ADDRESS 16618 OVERLOOK HILLS DR BALLWIN MO
09X JULIE A & ROBERT J JR ZELENDA POSSIBLE ADDR 311 W CATHERINE ST SPRING BAY IL 31611 PER INTERNET VEH REG THERE AS OF
121708 PER INTERNET QUESTIONNAIRE RESENT TO PHYS AND NEWER ADDR 060109
3772/2216 POSSIBLE FORECLOSURE 052109
3797/1207 CT VS JULIE A ZELENDA ET AL SOLD TO ORLANDO REALTY GROUP
3811/1128 ORLANDO REALTY GROUP LLC TO JOHN C BARNETTE MARRIED AND VICTORIA LYNN HAMEL MARRIED JTWROS
10X VICTORIA LYNN HAMEL MOVED FROM AK3808136
10 UPDATE LOC FROM 73 QG FROM 650 DN 030610
4459/868 JOHN C BARNETTE AND VICTORIA LYNN HAMEL TO DENNIS & VICTORIA LYNN HAMEL HW
4459/868 DEED LEGAL IN ERROR HAS HERNANDO CO SB LAKE CO
14X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 042114
15X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 012315
15FC RESKETCH SFR DUE TO JOG IN GCF POL FROM 450SF PLD FROM 434SF SEN FROM 1744SF OLD SKETCH SCANNED PER CALL FROM
OWNER BEDS BATHS OK PER OWNER DN 012314
15 DELETE PLH PROPERTY APPRAISER WILL NO LONGER ASSESS DW 012015
4633/1197 DENNIS & VICTORIA LYNN HAMEL TO CARY M & SHIRLEY I CUNNINGHAM HW
15X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 072115
16X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 012716

11-22-25-1005-000-12700

304,675

Misc Value Market Value

102,300 17,528 424,503 424503

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

424,50350,000.00

Previous Valu

0 374503

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

399503

03-29-2022
01-26-2015
10-11-2006
12-01-1995
12-01-1995

DescriptionAmount
1
1
1
1

3,400
83,539

R3
CHECK VALUE
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